2
© o N o o~ w N - O

N N P R R R R R R R R R
P O © 00 N O O M W N B O

Crew

John Haden/ lain Tullie

Guy Robinson/ Charles Wheeldon
Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch

Jon Lawson/ Chris Pringle
Graham Reeson/ Richard Hage
Peter Reeson/ Roger Hage

John Pickavance/ Paul Nelson
Tim Rodgers/ Mike Ogram

Andy Whittaker/ Charlie Tynan
Geoff Henman/ Lee Burgess

Stan Featherstone/ Plug Pullayn
John Ross/ Oliver Ross

Simon Randall/ Paul Davenport
Dave Chapman/ David Taylor
Malcolm Holdsworth/ Richard Holdsworth
Sandie Taylor/ Paul Taylor

Mad Gav Smith/ Graham Gardner
Adrain Green/ Paul Hudson

David Tubman/ John Tubman
Abe Shenker/ Steve Brown

Nigel Wright/ Martin Payne

Car

Subaru Impreza Estat
Proton Persona
Proton Satria Super
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Escort

Honda Civic TypeR
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Sierra

Subaru Impreza
Bmw M3

Peugeot 205 GTI
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 205

Seat Ibiza

Peugeot 205 Gti 1580
Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova GTE

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

CC Class Club

o

O O O O O O O O 0O O o oo oo o o o o o

A

> > >» >» >» » > > >r » >» > »r > > > r > > >

Final Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor
Matlock / llkley
Matlock

Beverley

Hadrian

Eastwood
Eastwood
Loughborough
Beverley

Hadrian

Matlock / Mid Derbys
Malton

Grantham Poachers
Matlock

llkley

Hadrian

Whitby

Beverley

Matlock

Stockton

Eastwood

High Peak & 061


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

No Crew

22 Bill Chadwick/ Alan Edwards
23 Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright
24 David Howell/ Stephen Taylor
25 Mark Slatcher/ Justin Chapman

26 Trevor Faulkner/ Christopher Faulkner

27 Simon Tate/ Richard Wilson

28 Bernard Watkins/ Adam Roper
29 Craig Whitehead/ Lee Hudson
30 Bruce Dunsmore/ Sam Collis
31 Simon Byard/ Glyn Byard

32 Mick Smith/ Dan Spittlehouse
33 Chris Dunn/ Mark Edwards

34 John Stephens/ Paul Stephens
35 Brian Moore/ Paul Dimbleby
36 Colin Barker/ lan Beech

37 Francis Tindall/ Mark Tindall
38 Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey

39 Richard Wardle/ Gareth Frank
40 James Carter/ Jonathan Stockdale
41 James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps
42 James Everard/ David Jobling
43 Terry Martin/ Simon Bentley

There are 43 entries, and 41 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Car

Peugeot 205 Gti 1580
Mini Sprite

Opel Manta

Vauxhall Astra

Ford Orion

Opel Manta

Vauxhall Cavalier
Ford Fiesta XR2
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205GTI 1580c
Ford Escort

Pug 205 GTI 1.9

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova GSI
Vauxhall Nova 1300 S
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort Mk1
Peugeot 205 xs
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 GTI

0

O O O O O O O 0O OO O oo oo oo o o o o o

CC Class Club

B

>0 0000000000000 W w w w w

Entrant/Sponsor
Pendle / Hadrian
Malton

Ripon
Mid-Derbyshire
Lincoln

Ripon / David Brown
Ripon

Ripon

Matlock
Mid-Derbyshire
Mablethorpe / Lincs
Beverley

Csma

Lincoln

Lindholme

likley

Ripon

Malton

Eastwood / Mablethor
Matlock

Beverley

Alwoodley



These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
8 A
10 A
12 A
19 A
20 A
11 A
4 A

Final

Crew

Tim Rodgers/
Mike Ogram
Geoff
Henman/ Lee
Burgess
John Ross/
Oliver Ross
David
Tubman/
John Tubman
Abe Shenker/
Steve Brown
Stan
Featherstone/
Plug Pullayn
Jon Lawson/
Chris Pringle

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003
Individual Times in Position Order forCard1l to STC14

Rou
MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC11 STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl
1:12

1 2:27

1 2:40

3:46

3:57

4:09

2:15 3


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls
2 A

3 A
25 B
32 C
1 A
14 A
7 A

Crew
Guy
Robinson/
Charles
Wheeldon
Andy

Beaumont/
Mike Petch

Mark
Slatcher/
Justin
Chapman
Mick Smith/
Dan
Spittlehouse
John Haden/
lain Tullie
Dave
Chapman/
David Taylor
John
Pickavance/
Paul Nelson
Andy
Whittaker/
Charlie Tynan

Rou

MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

1:20

1:59

1 4:01

2 4:35

2:40

2:41

2:52

4 2:55

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:



Car Cls
16 A
13 A
35 C

29

34

22

30

Crew

Sandie
Taylor/ Paul
Taylor

Simon
Randall/ Paul
Davenport

Brian Moore/
Paul
Dimbleby

Craig
Whitehead/
Lee Hudson

John
Stephens/
Paul
Stephens

Bill

Chadwick/
Alan Edwards

Bruce
Dunsmore/
Sam Collis
Peter
Reeson/
Roger Hage

Rou

MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

3:30

4:34

1 6:43

2 1 1 1 4:44
1 1 1 7:29
2 4:44

1 4:50

2:10

5:

5:

5:

5:

10:(



Car Cls
33 C
24 B

5 A
27 B
31 C
28 B
40 C
42 C

Rou
Crew MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC11 STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

Chris Dunn/ 2 1 1 5:15 3

Mark

Edwards

David Howell/ 6:18 1 5:(
Stephen

Taylor

Graham 3:20 2 10:(
Reeson/

Richard Hage

Simon Tate/ 6:44 1 2 1 5:(
Richard

Wilson

Simon Byard/ 1 3 5:03 4 5:(
Glyn Byard

Bernard 4 3 1 8:55 5

Watkins/

Adam Roper

James 1 1 7:18 8 5:(
Carter/

Jonathan

Stockdale

James 1 3 6:58 7 1 5:(
Everard/

David Jobling



Car Cls
18 A
21 A
23 B
39 C
17 A
26 B
41 C
37 C

Crew

Adrain
Green/ Paul
Hudson

Nigel Wright/
Martin Payne

Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright

Richard
Wardle/
Gareth Frank

Mad Gav
Smith/
Graham
Gardner

Trevor
Faulkner/
Christopher
Faulkner

James
Vincent/
Kelvin Phipps
Francis
Tindall/ Mark
Tindall

Rou

MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

1

2

15

14

1

12:54

6:36

6:30

8:52

20:47

4:10

9:15

10:00

2

13

1F

1

15

1F

1F

5:

20:(

20:(

5:

10:(

30:(

10:(

10:(



Rou
Car Cls Crew MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC11 STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

38 C Mark Casey/ 4 2 4 3 9:55 4 2 1F 1F 25:(

N hon NAanAw

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
8 A
12 A
19 A
2 A

4 A
10 A

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Final Individual Times in Position Order for Card 2 to STC25
Total
Card Route C
Crew 1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks |
Tim Rodgers/  1:12 1:12 0:17
Mike Ogram
John Ross/ 3:40 1:49 1:06
Oliver Ross
David 3:46 2:39 1:11
Tubman/
John Tubman
Guy 6:20 1:25
Robinson/
Charles
Wheeldon
Jon Lawson/ 5:15 2:03 0:52
Chris Pringle
Geoff 3:27 3:08 1:35

Henman/ Lee
Burgess


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls
11 A
3 A

1 A

9 A

25

14

20

16

Crew

Stan
Featherstone/
Plug Pullayn
Andy
Beaumont/
Mike Petch

John Haden/
lain Tullie
Andy
Whittaker/
Charlie Tynan
Mark
Slatcher/
Justin
Chapman
Dave
Chapman/
David Taylor
Abe Shenker/
Steve Brown
Sandie
Taylor/ Paul
Taylor

Total
Card

Route C

1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks F

4:09

6:59

7:40

7:55

7:01

741

3:57

8:30

2:49

1:20

1:34

1:53

2:58

2:13

4:28

3:08

1:29

0:29

0:37

0:59

1:06

1:28

2:15

1:38



Car Cls
13 A
7 A

29

32

24

30

Total

Card
Crew 1
Simon 9:34
Randall/ Paul
Davenport
John 7:52
Pickavance/
Paul Nelson
Peter 12:10
Reeson/
Roger Hage
Craig 9:44
Whitehead/
Lee Hudson

Mick Smith/ 7:35
Dan

Spittlehouse

David Howell/ 12:18
Stephen

Taylor

Graham 15:20
Reeson/

Richard Hage

Bruce 11:50
Dunsmore/

Sam Collis

Route C

MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks F

2:42

2:31

2:08

4:16

4:00

5:09

2:14

2 4:00

1:01

1:26

1:11

2:06

2:44

1:38

1:51

1:36



Car Cls

35

33

34

40

27

28

22

C

Crew

Brian Moore/
Paul
Dimbleby

Chris Dunn/
Mark
Edwards

John
Stephens/
Paul
Stephens

James
Carter/
Jonathan
Stockdale
Simon Tate/
Richard
Wilson

Bernard
Watkins/
Adam Roper
Bill
Chadwick/
Alan Edwards

Total
Card

Route C

1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks F

9:43

12:15

10:29

22:18

15:44

21:55

11:44

5

3:50

4:00

6:14

4:15

3:41

6:40

5:48

10 2

2:22

1:29

6:13

3:37

4:26

2:34

2:16



Car Cls
42 C
31 C
21 A
17 A
23 B
39 C
41 C
37 C
38 C

Crew

James
Everard/
David Jobling

Simon Byard/
Glyn Byard

Nigel Wright/
Martin Payne

Mad Gav
Smith/
Graham
Gardner

Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright

Richard
Wardle/
Gareth Frank

James
Vincent/
Kelvin Phipps
Francis
Tindall/ Mark
Tindall

Mark Casey/

N hon NAanA

Total
Card

23:58

18:03

29:36

37:47

36:30

36:52

1F
46:15

1

7:25

4:00

4:42

3:43

6:53

8:04

8:45

6:35

11:15

1

3:20

1:27

1:36

1:15

1:37

2:27

3:17

3:05

7:37

12

Route C
1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks

5:00

5:00

5:00



Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
8 A

2 A
12 A
19 A
4 A

1 A

3 A

Final

Crew

Tim Rodgers/
Mike Ogram
Guy
Robinson/
Charles
Wheeldon
John Ross/
Oliver Ross
David
Tubman/
John Tubman
Jon Lawson/
Chris Pringle
John Haden/
lain Tullie
Andy
Beaumont/
Mike Petch

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Individual Times in Position Order forCard3 to MTC37

Total
Card 2
2:41

7:45

6:35

7:36

8:10

9:51

8:48

I
MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 CI
0:58

1:13

3:06

2:14 1

1:46 1

1:20

2:29


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls
11 A
10 A

9 A

14

13

25

20

16

Crew

Stan
Featherstone/
Plug Pullayn
Geoff
Henman/ Lee
Burgess
Andy
Whittaker/
Charlie Tynan
Dave
Chapman/
David Taylor
Simon
Randall/ Paul
Davenport
Mark
Slatcher/
Justin
Chapman
Abe Shenker/
Steve Brown
Sandie
Taylor/ Paul
Taylor

Total

Card 2

8:27

8:10

10:47

11:22

13:17

11:05

11:40

13:16

MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

2:00

2:34

2:02

1:50

2:00

4:52

3:40

3:10

1



Car Cls
6 A
24 B

32

29

30

34

35

22

Crew

Peter
Reeson/
Roger Hage
David Howell/
Stephen
Taylor

Mick Smith/
Dan
Spittlehouse

Craig
Whitehead/
Lee Hudson

Bruce
Dunsmore/
Sam Collis

John
Stephens/
Paul
Stephens
Brian Moore/
Paul
Dimbleby

Bill
Chadwick/
Alan Edwards

Total

Card 2

15:29

19:05

16:19

16:06

19:26

24:56

20:55

31:48

MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

2:37

3:26

10:38

12:36

12:22

5:12

4 3:02

4:25

2



Car Cls
33 C
42 C
27 B
40 C
28 B
21 A
23 B
31 C
39 C

Crew

Chris Dunn/
Mark
Edwards
James
Everard/
David Jobling
Simon Tate/
Richard
Wilson
James
Carter/
Jonathan
Stockdale
Bernard
Watkins/
Adam Roper
Nigel Wright/
Martin Payne
Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
Simon Byard/
Glyn Byard
Richard
Wardle/
Gareth Frank

Total
Card 2

22:44

36:43

30:51

30:10

31:09

41:54

46:00

41:30

49:23

MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

1

5

8:45

2:47

8:56

11:38

7:15

4:52

1 3:46

1 10:07

2 13:23

3



Total

Car Cls Crew Card 2 MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 CI
5 A Graham 19:25 2:19 1F 1

Reeson/
Richard Hage

41 C James 1F 1 2 8:12 3
Vincent/ 1:04:17
Kelvin Phipps

37 C Francis 2F 2 5:57 6
Tindall/ Mark 55:40
Tindall

38 C Mark Casey/ 2F 4 2 9:21 1 1 7

Nhin NAanA 1:-77:-177

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
6 A

Final

Crew

John Haden/
lain Tullie
Guy
Robinson/
Charles
Wheeldon
Andy
Beaumont/
Mike Petch
Jon Lawson/
Chris Pringle
Graham
Reeson/
Richard Hage
Peter
Reeson/
Roger Hage

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Individual Times in Starting Order

for Card 1

to STC14

Rou

MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

2:40

1:20

1:59

2:15

3:20

2:10

5:

5:

5:(

10:(

10:(


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls
7 A
8 A

10 A
11 A
12 A
13 A
14 A
15 A

Crew
John
Pickavance/
Paul Nelson

Tim Rodgers/
Mike Ogram
Andy
Whittaker/
Charlie Tynan
Geoff
Henman/ Lee
Burgess
Stan
Featherstone/
Plug Pullayn
John Ross/
Oliver Ross
Simon
Randall/ Paul
Davenport
Dave
Chapman/
David Taylor
Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

Rou

MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

2:52

1:12

4 2:55

1 2:27

4:09

1 2:40

4:34

2:41

5:

5:

5:



Car Cls
16 A
17 A
18 A
19 A

20

21

22

23

24

Crew

Sandie
Taylor/ Paul
Taylor

Mad Gav
Smith/
Graham
Gardner
Adrain
Green/ Paul
Hudson
David
Tubman/
John Tubman
Abe Shenker/
Steve Brown
Nigel Wright/
Martin Payne
Bill
Chadwick/
Alan Edwards

Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
David Howell/
Stephen
Taylor

3:30

20:47

12:54

3:46

3:57

6:36

4:44

6:30

6:18

Rou

MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

5:

10:(

5:

20:(

5:

20:(

5:



Car Cls
25 B
26 B
27 B
28 B
29 C
30 C
31 C
32 C

Rou
Crew MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl
Mark 1 4:01 2
Slatcher/
Justin
Chapman
Trevor 4:10 15 30:(
Faulkner/
Christopher
Faulkner
Simon Tate/ 6:44 1 2 1 5:(
Richard
Wilson
Bernard 4 3 1 8:55 5
Watkins/
Adam Roper
Craig 2 1 1 1 4:44
Whitehead/
Lee Hudson
Bruce 1 4:50 1 5:(
Dunsmore/
Sam Collis
Simon Byard/ 1 3 5:03 4 5:(
Glyn Byard
Mick Smith/ 2 4:35 1
Dan
Spittlehouse



Car Cls
33 C
34 C
35 C

36

37

38

39

40

Crew

Chris Dunn/
Mark
Edwards

John
Stephens/
Paul
Stephens

Brian Moore/
Paul
Dimbleby
Colin Barker/
lan Beech
Francis
Tindall/ Mark
Tindall

Mark Casey/
Glyn Casey
Richard
Wardle/
Gareth Frank

James
Carter/
Jonathan
Stockdale

Rou

MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

2

1

14

1 5:15
1 7:29
1 6:43
10:00

3 9:55
8:52

7:18

3

1F

1F

13

1F

1F

10:(

25:(

5:

5:



Rou
Car Cls Crew MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC11 STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

41 C James 8 15 9:15 1 3 1F 10:(
Vincent/
Kelvin Phipps

4?2 C James 1 3 6:58 7 1 5:
Everard/
David Jobling

43 A Terry Martin/
Simon

D AntlA,

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
6 A

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Final Individual Times in Starting Order for Card 2 to STC25
Total
Card Route C
Crew 1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks |
John Haden/  7:40 1:34 0:37
lain Tullie
Guy 6:20 1:25
Robinson/
Charles
Wheeldon
Andy 6:59 1:20 0:29
Beaumont/
Mike Petch
Jon Lawson/  5:15 2:03 0:52
Chris Pringle
Graham 15:20 2:14 1:51
Reeson/
Richard Hage
Peter 12:10 2:08 1:11
Reeson/

Roger Hage


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls
7 A
8 A

10 A
11 A
12 A
13 A
14 A

Crew

John
Pickavance/
Paul Nelson
Tim Rodgers/
Mike Ogram
Andy
Whittaker/
Charlie Tynan
Geoff
Henman/ Lee
Burgess
Stan
Featherstone/
Plug Pullayn
John Ross/
Oliver Ross
Simon
Randall/ Paul
Davenport
Dave
Chapman/
David Taylor

Total
Card

Route C

1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks F

7:52

1:12

7:55

3:27

4:09

3:40

9:34

741

2:31

1:12

1:53

3:08

2:49

1:49

2:42

2:13

1:26

0:17

0:59

1:35

1:29

1:06

1:01

1:28

2



Car Cls
15 A
16 A
17 A
18 A
19 A

20

21

22

Crew
Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth
Sandie
Taylor/ Paul
Taylor

Mad Gav
Smith/
Graham
Gardner
Adrain
Green/ Paul
Hudson
David
Tubman/
John Tubman

Abe Shenker/
Steve Brown
Nigel Wright/
Martin Payne
Bill
Chadwick/

Alan Edwards

Total
Card

8:30

37:47

24:54

3:46

3:57

29:36

11:44

3:08

3:43

2:39

4:28

1 4:42

5:48

10

1:38

1:15

1:11

2:15

1:36

2:16

Route C
MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks

5:00



Car Cls
23 B
24 B
25 B
26 B
27 B
28 B
29 C

Crew

Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright

David Howell/
Stephen
Taylor

Mark
Slatcher/
Justin
Chapman

Trevor
Faulkner/
Christopher
Faulkner

Simon Tate/
Richard
Wilson
Bernard
Watkins/
Adam Roper
Craig
Whitehead/
Lee Hudson

Total
Card

Route C

1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks F

36:30

12:18

7:01

49:10

15:44

21:55

9:44

1

6:53

5:09

2:58

3:41

6:40

4:16

1:37

1:38

1:06

4:26

2:34

2:06



Car Cls
30 C
31 C
32 C

33

34

35

36

37

38

Total

Card
Crew
Bruce 11:50
Dunsmore/
Sam Collis
Simon Byard/ 18:03
Glyn Byard
Mick Smith/ 7:35

Dan
Spittlehouse
Chris Dunn/
Mark
Edwards
John 10:29
Stephens/

Paul

Stephens

Brian Moore/  9:43
Paul

Dimbleby

Colin Barker/

lan Beech

12:15

Francis 2F
Tindall/ Mark  35:00
Tindall

Mark Casey/ 2F
Glyn Casey  53:55

2

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

6:14

3:50

6:35

11:15

1:36

1:27

2:44

1:29

6:13

2:22

3:05

7:37

12

Route C

1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks

5:00

5:00



Total
Card Route C
Car Cls Crew 1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks |
39 C Richard 36:52 2 8:04 2:27
Wardle/
Gareth Frank
40 C James 22:18 4:15 3:37
Carter/
Jonathan
Stockdale
41 C James 1F 1 4 8:45 1 3:17
Vincent/ 46:15
Kelvin Phipps
42 C James 23:58 1 7:25 1 3:20
Everard/
David Jobling
43 A Terry Martin/
Simon

D AntlAv,

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Car Cls
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
6 A

Final

Crew

John Haden/
lain Tullie
Guy
Robinson/
Charles
Wheeldon

Andy
Beaumont/
Mike Petch
Jon Lawson/
Chris Pringle
Graham
Reeson/

Richard Hage

Peter
Reeson/
Roger Hage

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Individual Times  in Starting Order

Total
Card 2

9:51

7:45

8:48

8:10

19:25

15:29

for Card 3

to MTC37

MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

1:20

1:13

2:29

1:46

2:19

2:37

1F


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls
7 A

8 A

9 A
10 A
11 A
12 A
13 A
14 A
15 A

Total
Crew Card 2
John 13:49
Pickavance/
Paul Nelson
Tim Rodgers/ 2:41
Mike Ogram
Andy 10:47
Whittaker/
Charlie Tynan
Geoff 8:10
Henman/ Lee
Burgess
Stan 8:27
Featherstone/
Plug Pullayn
John Ross/ 6:35
Oliver Ross
Simon 13:17
Randall/ Paul
Davenport
Dave 11:22
Chapman/
David Taylor
Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

I
MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

0:58

2:02

2:34 1

2:00 1

3:06

2:00

1:50



Car Cls
16 A
17 A
18 A
19 A

20

21

22

23

24

Crew

Sandie
Taylor/ Paul
Taylor

Mad Gav
Smith/
Graham
Gardner
Adrain
Green/ Paul
Hudson
David
Tubman/
John Tubman
Abe Shenker/
Steve Brown
Nigel Wright/
Martin Payne
Bill
Chadwick/
Alan Edwards

Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
David Howell/
Stephen
Taylor

Total
Card 2

13:16

43:45

24:54

7:36

11:40

41:54

31:48

46:00

19:05

MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

3:10

2:14

3:40

4:52

4:25

1 1 1 3:46

3:26

2

1



Car Cls
25 B
26 B
27 B
28 B
29 C
30 C
31 C

32

Crew

Mark
Slatcher/
Justin
Chapman

Trevor
Faulkner/
Christopher
Faulkner
Simon Tate/
Richard
Wilson
Bernard
Watkins/
Adam Roper
Craig
Whitehead/
Lee Hudson

Bruce
Dunsmore/
Sam Collis
Simon Byard/
Glyn Byard
Mick Smith/
Dan
Spittlehouse

Total

Card 2

11:05

49:10

30:51

31:09

16:06

19:26

41:30

16:19

I
MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

4:52 2

8:56 3 1

4 7:15 5
12:36 5

12:22 2 3

1 10:07 7 4

10:38 1



Car Cls
33 C
34 C
35 C

36

37

38

39

40

Total
Crew Card 2
Chris Dunn/ 22:44
Mark
Edwards
John 24:56
Stephens/
Paul
Stephens
Brian Moore/ 20:55
Paul
Dimbleby
Colin Barker/
lan Beech
Francis 2F
Tindall/ Mark 55:40
Tindall

Mark Casey/ 2F
Glyn Casey  1:22:47
Richard 49:23
Wardle/

Gareth Frank

James 30:10
Carter/

Jonathan

Stockdale

MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

1

5

8:45

5:12

3:02

5:57

2 9:21

2 13:23

11:38

3



Total I
Car Cls Crew Card 2 MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

41 C James 1F 1 2 8:12 3
Vincent/ 1:04:17
Kelvin Phipps

4?2 C James 36:43 2:47 1 1
Everard/
David Jobling

43 A Terry Martin/
Simon

D AntlA,

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Car Cls
Class A
8 A
10 A
12 A
19 A
20 A
11 A
4 A

Final

Crew

Tim Rodgers/
Mike Ogram
Geoff
Henman/ Lee
Burgess
John Ross/
Oliver Ross
David
Tubman/
John Tubman
Abe Shenker/
Steve Brown
Stan
Featherstone/
Plug Pullayn
Jon Lawson/
Chris Pringle

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003
Individual Times in Class Order forCard1l to STC14

Rou
MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC11 STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

1:12

1 2:27

1 2:40

3:46

3:57

4:09

2:15 3


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls
2 A

3 A

1 A
14 A
7 A

9 A
16 A
13 A

Crew
Guy
Robinson/
Charles
Wheeldon
Andy

Beaumont/
Mike Petch

John Haden/
lain Tullie
Dave
Chapman/
David Taylor
John
Pickavance/
Paul Nelson
Andy
Whittaker/
Charlie Tynan
Sandie
Taylor/ Paul
Taylor

Simon
Randall/ Paul
Davenport

Rou

MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

1:20

1:59

2:40

2:41

2:52

4 2:55

3:30

4:34

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:



Car Cls
6 A

5 A
18 A
21 A
17 A
Class B
25 B
22 B
24 B

Rou
Crew MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl
Peter 2:10 10:(
Reeson/
Roger Hage
Graham 3:20 2 10«
Reeson/
Richard Hage
Adrain 1 2 1 12:54 2 1 5:(
Green/ Paul
Hudson
Nigel Wright/ 1 2 6:36 20:(
Martin Payne
Mad Gav 2 2 20:47 3 10:(
Smith/
Graham
Gardner

Mark 1 4:01 2

Slatcher/

Justin

Chapman

Bill 2 4:44 5:(
Chadwick/

Alan Edwards

David Howell/ 6:18 1 5:(
Stephen

Taylor



Car Cls
27 B
28 B
23 B
26 B

Class C
32 C
35 C
29 C

Rou
Crew MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl
Simon Tate/ 6:44 1 2 1 5:(
Richard
Wilson
Bernard 4 3 1 8:55 5
Watkins/
Adam Roper
Paul 1 3 1 6:30 2 3 20:(
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
Trevor 4:10 15 30:(
Faulkner/
Christopher
Faulkner

Mick Smith/ 2 4:35 1
Dan

Spittlehouse

Brian Moore/ 1 6:43 2
Paul

Dimbleby

Craig 2 1 1 1 4:44

Whitehead/

Lee Hudson



Car Cls
34 C
30 C
33 C
31 C
40 C
42 C
39 C
41 C

Crew

John
Stephens/
Paul
Stephens

Bruce
Dunsmore/
Sam Collis

Chris Dunn/
Mark
Edwards

Simon Byard/
Glyn Byard
James
Carter/
Jonathan
Stockdale

James
Everard/
David Jobling

Richard
Wardle/
Gareth Frank
James
Vincent/
Kelvin Phipps

1

1

15

1

7:29

4:50

5:15

5:03

7:18

6:58

8:52

9:15

13

1F

Rou

MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC1ll1l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

10:(



Rou

Car Cls Crew MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC11l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checl
37 C Francis 1 14 10:00 1F 1F 10:(
Tindall/ Mark
Tindall
38 C Mark Casey/ 4 2 4 3 9:55 4 2 1F 1F 25:(

Nhon NAanA

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Car Cls
Class A
8 A
12 A
19 A
2 A

4 A
10 A

Final

Crew

Tim Rodgers/
Mike Ogram

John Ross/
Oliver Ross

David
Tubman/
John Tubman
Guy
Robinson/
Charles
Wheeldon
Jon Lawson/
Chris Pringle
Geoff
Henman/ Lee
Burgess

Individual Times

Total
Card

In Class Order

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

for Card 2

to STC25

Route C

1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks |

1:12

3:40

3:46

6:20

5:15

3:27

1:12

1:49

2:39

1:25

2:03

3:08

0:17

1:06

1:11

0:52

1:35


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls
11 A
3 A

1 A

9 A
14 A
20 A
16 A
13 A
7 A

Total

Card Route C
Crew 1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks |
Stan 4:09 2:49 1:29
Featherstone/
Plug Pullayn
Andy 6:59 1:20 0:29
Beaumont/
Mike Petch
John Haden/  7:40 1:34 0:37
lain Tullie
Andy 7:55 1:53 0:59
Whittaker/
Charlie Tynan
Dave 741 2:13 1:28
Chapman/
David Taylor
Abe Shenker/  3:57 4:28 2:15
Steve Brown
Sandie 8:30 3:08 1:38
Taylor/ Paul
Taylor
Simon 9:34 2:42 1.01
Randall/ Paul
Davenport
John 7:52 2:31 1:26

Pickavance/
Paul Nelson



Car Cls
6 A
5 A

21 A
17 A
Class B
25 B
24 B
27 B

Total

Card
Crew 1
Peter 12:10
Reeson/
Roger Hage
Graham 15:20
Reeson/

Richard Hage

Nigel Wright/  29:36
Martin Payne

Mad Gav 37:47
Smith/

Graham

Gardner

Mark 7:01
Slatcher/

Justin

Chapman

David Howell/ 12:18
Stephen

Taylor

Simon Tate/  15:44
Richard

Wilson

2:08

2:14

1 4:42

3:43

2:58

5:09

3:41

1:11

1:51

1:36

1:15

1:06

1:38

4:26

Route C
MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks

5:00



Car Cls
28 B
22 B
23 B

Class C
29 C
32 C
30 C
35 C
33 C

Total

Card
Crew 1
Bernard 21:55
Watkins/
Adam Roper
Bill 11:44
Chadwick/
Alan Edwards
Paul 36:30
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright
Craig 9:44
Whitehead/
Lee Hudson
Mick Smith/ 7:35

Dan

Spittlehouse

Bruce 11:50
Dunsmore/

Sam Collis

Brian Moore/  9:43
Paul

Dimbleby

Chris Dunn/  12:15
Mark

Edwards

Route C

MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks F

6:40

5:48

1 6:53

4:16

4:00

2 4:00

5 3:50

4:00

10

2:34

2:16

1:37

2:06

2:44

1:36

2:22

1:29



Car Cls
34 C
40 C
42 C
31 C
39 C
41 C
37 C

38

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Total
Card
Crew

John 10:29
Stephens/

Paul

Stephens

James 22:18
Carter/
Jonathan

Stockdale

James
Everard/
David Jobling
Simon Byard/ 18:03
Glyn Byard
Richard
Wardle/
Gareth Frank
James 1F
Vincent/ 46:15
Kelvin Phipps

23:58

36:52

Francis 2F
Tindall/ Mark  35:00
Tindall

Mark Casey/ 2F

6:14

4:15

7:25

4:00

8:04

8:45

6:35

11:15

2

6:13

3:37

3:20

1:27

2:27

3:17

3:05

7:37

12

Route C

1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks

5:00

5:00



These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class A
8 A

2 A
12 A
19 A

Final

Crew

Tim Rodgers/
Mike Ogram
Guy
Robinson/
Charles
Wheeldon
John Ross/
Oliver Ross
David
Tubman/
John Tubman
Jon Lawson/
Chris Pringle
John Haden/
lain Tullie

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Individual Times

Total

in Class Order

for Card 3

to MTC37

Card 2 MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 CI

2:41

7:45

6:35

7:36

8:10

9:51

0:58

1:13

3:06

2:14

1:46

1:20


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls
3 A
11 A
10 A
9 A
14 A
13 A
20 A
16 A
6 A

Total
Crew Card 2
Andy 8:48
Beaumont/
Mike Petch
Stan 8:27
Featherstone/
Plug Pullayn
Geoff 8:10
Henman/ Lee
Burgess
Andy 10:47
Whittaker/
Charlie Tynan
Dave 11:22
Chapman/
David Taylor
Simon 13:17
Randall/ Paul
Davenport
Abe Shenker/  11:40
Steve Brown

Sandie 13:16
Taylor/ Paul

Taylor

Peter 15:29
Reeson/

Roger Hage

I
MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

2:29

2:00 1

2:34 1

2:02

1:50

2:00

3:40 3

3:10 2 1
2:37 2



Car Cls
21 A
5 A

Class B
25 B
24 B
22 B
27 B
28 B
23 B

Class C

Crew

Nigel Wright/
Martin Payne

Graham
Reeson/
Richard Hage

Mark
Slatcher/
Justin
Chapman
David Howell/
Stephen
Taylor

Bill
Chadwick/
Alan Edwards
Simon Tate/
Richard
Wilson
Bernard
Watkins/
Adam Roper
Paul
Metcalfe/
Stuart Wright

Total

Card 2

41:54

19:25

11:05

19:05

31:48

30:51

31:09

46:00

MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

4:52

2:19

4:52

3:26

4:25

8:56

4 7:15

1 1 1 3:46

1F

1

2



Car Cls
32 C
29 C
30 C
34 C
35 C

33

42

40

Crew

Mick Smith/
Dan
Spittlehouse

Craig
Whitehead/
Lee Hudson

Bruce
Dunsmore/
Sam Collis

John
Stephens/
Paul
Stephens

Brian Moore/
Paul
Dimbleby

Chris Dunn/
Mark
Edwards

James
Everard/
David Jobling
James
Carter/
Jonathan
Stockdale

Total
Card 2

16:19

16:06

19:26

24:56

20:55

22:44

36:43

30:10

MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 ClI

10:38

12:36

12:22

5:12

4 3:02

1 5 8:45

2:47

11:38

1



Total I

Car Cls Crew Card 2 MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 CI

31 C SimonByard/ 41:30 1 10:07 7 4
Glyn Byard

39 C Richard 49:23 3 2 13:23 5
Wardle/
Gareth Frank

41 C James 1F 1 2 8:12 3
Vincent/ 1.04:17
Kelvin Phipps

37 C Francis 2F 2 5:57 6
Tindall/ Mark 55:40
Tindall

38 C Mark Casey/ 2F 4 2 9:21 1 1 7

N hon NAanA 1:-79:177

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

8
2
12
19

11
10

14
13
25
20
16

24
32
29
30

A

oo o0 w>» >» » @ >» >» > x> > >r > > > > >

Tim Rodgers/ Mike Ogram

Guy Robinson/ Charles Wheeldon

John Ross/ Oliver Ross

David Tubman/ John Tubman
Jon Lawson/ Chris Pringle
John Haden/ lain Tullie

Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch
Stan Featherstone/ Plug Pullayn
Geoff Henman/ Lee Burgess
Andy Whittaker/ Charlie Tynan
Dave Chapman/ David Taylor
Simon Randall/ Paul Davenport
Mark Slatcher/ Justin Chapman
Abe Shenker/ Steve Brown
Sandie Taylor/ Paul Taylor
Peter Reeson/ Roger Hage
David Howell/ Stephen Taylor
Mick Smith/ Dan Spittlehouse
Craig Whitehead/ Lee Hudson
Bruce Dunsmore/ Sam Collis

Final

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Car

Honda Civic TypeR
Proton Persona
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205 Gti 1580
Honda Civic
Subaru Impreza Estat
Proton Satria Super
Ford Sierra
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTI
Bmw M3

Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTI
Opel Manta

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta XR2
Vauxhall Nova

Overall Results

Total
Penalty

3:39

8:58

9:41
10:50
10:56
11:11
11:17
11:27
11:44
12:49
13:12
15:17
17:57
18:20
19:26
20:06
25:31
32:57
33:42
36:48

Cls
Pos

© 00 N OO o A W N P

e
N B O

13
14
15

w N PN

In Position Order

OIA
Pos

© 0o N oo o~ N PP

T e e S S R = S
©O © N O Ul W N R O

Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

+5:19 +5:19
+6:02 +0:43
+7:11 +1:09
+7:17 +0:06
+7:32 +0:15
+7:38 +0:06
+7:48 +0:10
+8:05 +0:17
+9:10 +1:05
+9:33 +0:23
+11:38 +2:05
+14:18 +2:40
+14:41 +0:23
+15:47 +1:06
+16:27 +0:40
+21:52 +5:25
+29:18 +7:26
+30:03 +0:45
+33:09 +3:06

to MTC37


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls Crew

34
35
22
33
42
27
40
28
21
23
31
39

5
41
37
38

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

C

O o0 0 >» OO0 m>» O ®O O ®mO

John Stephens/ Paul Stephens
Brian Moore/ Paul Dimbleby
Bill Chadwick/ Alan Edwards
Chris Dunn/ Mark Edwards
James Everard/ David Jobling
Simon Tate/ Richard Wilson
James Carter/ Jonathan Stockdale
Bernard Watkins/ Adam Roper
Nigel Wright/ Martin Payne
Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright
Simon Byard/ Glyn Byard
Richard Wardle/ Gareth Frank
Graham Reeson/ Richard Hage
James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps
Francis Tindall/ Mark Tindall
Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey

Car

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 Gti 1580
Pug 205 GTI 1.9
Peugeot 106

Opel Manta

Ford Escort Mk1
Vauxhall Cavalier
Vauxhall Nova GTE
Mini Sprite

Peugeot 205GTI 1580c

Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 xs
Vauxhall Nova GSI
Vauxhall Nova 1300 S

Total

38:08
38:57
39:13
40:29
41:30
43:47
45:48
47:24
49:46
59:46
1:03:37
1:12:46

1F 22:44
1F 1:18:29
2F 1:09:37
2F 1:47:08

L indicates Lady.

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

4

o 0 A N OO W O

16

10
17
11
12
13

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Diff from
Leader

+34:29
+35:18
+35:34
+36:50
+37:51
+40:08
+42:09
+43:45
+46:07
+56:07
+59:58
+1:09:07
+1F 19:05

34 +1F 1:14:50
35 +2F 1:05:58
36 +2F 1:43:29

Diff from
car ahead

+1:20
+0:49
+0:16
+1:16
+1:.01
+2:17
+2:01
+1:36
+2:22
+10:00
+3:51
+9:09
+26:56:38
+55:45
+27:37:48
+37:31

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls

© 00 N oo 0o~ W N P

N N PR R R R R R R
P O © © N O M W N R O

A

> » >» >» » > >» > > > > > > > > X > > >

Crew

John Haden/ lain Tullie

Guy Robinson/ Charles Wheeldon
Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch

Jon Lawson/ Chris Pringle
Graham Reeson/ Richard Hage
Peter Reeson/ Roger Hage

John Pickavance/ Paul Nelson
Tim Rodgers/ Mike Ogram

Andy Whittaker/ Charlie Tynan
Geoff Henman/ Lee Burgess

Stan Featherstone/ Plug Pullayn
John Ross/ Oliver Ross

Simon Randall/ Paul Davenport
Dave Chapman/ David Taylor
Sandie Taylor/ Paul Taylor

Mad Gav Smith/ Graham Gardner
Adrain Green/ Paul Hudson
David Tubman/ John Tubman
Abe Shenker/ Steve Brown

Nigel Wright/ Martin Payne

Final

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Overall Results

Car

Subaru Impreza Estat
Proton Persona
Proton Satria Super
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Escort

Honda Civic TypeR
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Sierra

Subaru Impreza
Bmw M3

Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205

Seat Ibiza

Peugeot 205 Gti 1580
Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova GTE

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

11:11 6 6

8:58 2 2

11:17 7 7

10:56 5 5
1F 22:44 17 33

20:06 15 16

13:49

3:39 1 1

12:49 10 10

11:44

11:27

9:41

15:17 12 12

13:12 11 11

19:.26 14 15

43:45

24:54

10:50 4 4

18:20 13 14

49:46 16 29

to MTC37
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Car Cls Crew

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42

B
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Bill Chadwick/ Alan Edwards
Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright
David Howell/ Stephen Taylor
Mark Slatcher/ Justin Chapman

Trevor Faulkner/ Christopher Faulkner

Simon Tate/ Richard Wilson
Bernard Watkins/ Adam Roper
Craig Whitehead/ Lee Hudson
Bruce Dunsmore/ Sam Collis
Simon Byard/ Glyn Byard

Mick Smith/ Dan Spittlehouse
Chris Dunn/ Mark Edwards
John Stephens/ Paul Stephens
Brian Moore/ Paul Dimbleby
Francis Tindall/ Mark Tindall
Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey
Richard Wardle/ Gareth Frank
James Carter/ Jonathan Stockdale
James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps

James Everard/ David Jobling

Total
Car
Peugeot 205 Gti 1580 39:13
Mini Sprite 59:46
Opel Manta 25:31
Vauxhall Astra 17:57
Ford Orion 49:10
Opel Manta 43:47
Vauxhall Cavalier 47:24
Ford Fiesta XR2 33:42
Vauxhall Nova 36:48
Peugeot 205GTI 1580c 1.03:37
Ford Escort 32:57
Pug 205 GTI 1.9 40:29
Ford Escort 38:08
Ford Escort 38:57
Vauxhall Nova GSI 2F 1:09:37

Vauxhall Nova 1300 S 2F 1:47:08

Vauxhall Nova 1:12:46
Ford Escort Mk1 45:48
Peugeot 205 xs 1F 1:18:29
Peugeot 106 41:30

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Cls OIA
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Penalty Pos Pos

23
30
17
13

26
28
19
20
31
18
24
21
22
35
36
32
27
34
25
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Car Cls
Class A

8
2
12
19
4

11
10

14
13
20
16

21

Class B

25

A

> » >» >» > > >» > > x> > > > > P>

>

B

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Final
Crew Car
Tim Rodgers/ Mike Ogram Honda Civic TypeR

Guy Robinson/ Charles Wheeldon
John Ross/ Oliver Ross

David Tubman/ John Tubman
Jon Lawson/ Chris Pringle

John Haden/ lain Tullie

Andy Beaumont/ Mike Petch
Stan Featherstone/ Plug Pullayn
Geoff Henman/ Lee Burgess
Andy Whittaker/ Charlie Tynan
Dave Chapman/ David Taylor
Simon Randall/ Paul Davenport
Abe Shenker/ Steve Brown
Sandie Taylor/ Paul Taylor

Peter Reeson/ Roger Hage
Nigel Wright/ Martin Payne
Graham Reeson/ Richard Hage

Mark Slatcher/ Justin Chapman

Proton Persona

Subaru Impreza

Peugeot 205 Gti 1580

Honda Civic

Subaru Impreza Estat

Proton Satria Super
Ford Sierra
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTI
Bmw M3

Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova GTE
Peugeot 205 GTI

Vauxhall Astra

Overall Results

Total

In Class Order

Cls OIA

Penalty Pos Pos

3:39
8:58
9:41
10:50
10:56
11:11
11:17
11:27
11:44
12:49
13:12
15:17
18:20
19:26
20:06
49:46
1F 22:44

17:57
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to MTC37


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Car Cls Crew

24
22
27
28
23
Class
32
29
30
34
35
33
42
40
31
39
41
37
38

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

B David Howell/ Stephen Taylor
Bill Chadwick/ Alan Edwards
Simon Tate/ Richard Wilson
Bernard Watkins/ Adam Roper
Paul Metcalfe/ Stuart Wright

Mick Smith/ Dan Spittlehouse
Craig Whitehead/ Lee Hudson
Bruce Dunsmore/ Sam Collis
John Stephens/ Paul Stephens
Brian Moore/ Paul Dimbleby
Chris Dunn/ Mark Edwards
James Everard/ David Jobling
James Carter/ Jonathan Stockdale
Simon Byard/ Glyn Byard
Richard Wardle/ Gareth Frank
James Vincent/ Kelvin Phipps
Francis Tindall/ Mark Tindall
Mark Casey/ Glyn Casey

OO0 000000000000 o o ow

Car

Opel Manta

Peugeot 205 Gti 1580
Opel Manta

Vauxhall Cavalier

Mini Sprite

Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta XR2
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort
Ford Escort

Pug 205 GTI 1.9
Peugeot 106
Ford Escort Mk1

Peugeot 205GTI 1580c

Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 xs
Vauxhall Nova GSI

Total

25:31
39:13
43:47
47:24
59:46

32:57
33:42
36:48
38:08
38:57
40:29
41:30
45:48
1:03:37
1:12:46

1F 1:18:29
2F 1:09:37

Vauxhall Nova 1300 S 2F 1:47:08

L indicates Lady.

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
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17
23
26
28
30

18
19
20
21
22
24
25
27
31
32
34
35
36
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003
Final Position on each Stage forCard1l to STC14

IRTCS7

Posn Car Time
1 8 1:12
1:20
1:59
2:10
2:15
10 2:27
1 2:40
12 2:40
14 241
2:52

2:55

3:20

16 3:30
19 3:46
20 3:57
25 4:.01
11 4:09
26 4:10
13 4:34
32 4:35
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IRTCS7
Posn Car Time
21 22 4:44
22 29 4:44
23 30 450
24 31 5:.03
25 33 5:15
26 24 6:18
27 23 6:30
28 21 6:36
29 35 643
30 27 6:44
31 42 6:58
32 40 7:18
33 34 7:29
34 39 852
35 28 8:55
36 41 9:15
37 38 9155
38 37 10:00
39 18 12:54
40 17 20:47

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003
Final Position on each Stage for Card 2 to STC25

IRTCS17 IRTCS22

Posn Car Time Car Time
1 8 1:12

3 120
2 1:25
1 1:34
12 1:49 0:52
1:53 0:59
2.03 13 1.01

6 208 12 1.06
14 2:13 25 1:.06
2214 6 111
231 19 111
19 2:39 17 1:15
13 242 7 1:26
11 2:49 31 1:27
25 258 14 1:28
10 3:08 11 1:29
16 3:08 33 1:29
27 3141 10 1:35
17 3:43 21 1:36
35 3:50 30 1:36

0:17
0:29
0:37
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Posn
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

IRTCS17

Car
30
31
32
33
40
29
20
21
24
22
34
37
28
23
42
39
41
38

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:15
4:16
4:28
4:42
5:09
5:48
6:14
6:35
6:40
6:53
7:25
8:04
8:45
11:15

IRTCS22
Time Car Time

23
16
24

5
29
20
22
35
39
28
32
37
41
42
40
27
34
38

1:37
1:38
1:38
1:51
2:06
2:15
2:16
2:22
2:27
2:34
2:44
3:05
3:17
3:20
3:37
4:26
6:13
7:37

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003
Final Position on each Stage forCard 3 to MTC37

IRTCS30
Posn Car Time
1 8 058

2 1.13
1 1:20
4 1:46
14 1:50
11 2:00
13 2:00
9 202
19 2:14
2:19
2:29

10 2:34
2:37
42 2:47
35 3:02
12 3:06
16 3:10
24  3:26
20 3:40
23 3:46
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Posn
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

IRTCS30

Car
22
21
25
34
37
28
41
33
27
38
31
32
40
30
29
39

Time
4:25
4:52
4:52
5:12
5:57
7:15
8:12
8:45
8:56
9:21

10:07

10:38

11:38

12:22

12:36

13:23

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003
Final Position after each Stage forCard1 to STC14

IRTCS7

Posn Car Time

1 8 112
1:20
1:59
2:10
2:15
2:40
14 241
2:52
5 3:20
10 3:27
16 3:30
12 3:40
19 3:46
20 357
11  4:09
26 4:10
13 4:34
25 5:.01
30 5:50
24 6:18
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Posn
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

IRTCS7

Car
32
22
27

9
35
31
33
40
21
29
34
42
23
18
28
39
38
17
37
41

Time
6:35
6:44
6:44
6:55
7:43
9:03
9:15
9:18
9:36
9:44

10:29

10:58

11:30

16:54

16:55

17:52

22:55

24:47

25:00

32:15

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Posn
1
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IRTCS17
Car
8
12
19
10
11

20

14
25

32
16
13
29

33

Time
2:24
5:29
6:25
6:35
6:58
7:18
7:45
8:19
8:25
9:14
9:48
9:54
9:59

10:23

11:35

11:38

12:16

14:00

14:18

16:15

IRTCS22

Car
8
12
19
2

10
11

25
14
20

16
13

29
32
24

Final

Time
2:41
6:35
7:36
7:45
8:10
8:10
8:27
8:48
9:51

10:47

11:05

11:22

11:40

11:49

13:16

13:17

15:29

16:06

16:19

19:05

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Position after each Stage

for Card 2

to STC25
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IRTCS17 IRTCS22

Posn Car Time Car Time
21 34 16:43 5 19:25
22 24 17:27 30 19:26
23 22 17:32 35 20:55
24 5 17:34 33 22:44
25 30 1750 34 24:56
26 35 18:33 31 25:30
27 27 19:25 40 30:10
28 31 23:.03 27 30:51
29 40 26:33 28 31:09
30 28 28:35 22 31:48
31 42 32:23 42 36:43
32 21 35:18 21 36:54
33 17 41:30 17 43:45
34 23 44:23 23 46:00
35 39 46:56 39 49:23

36 41 1F 1:00:00 41 1F 1:04:17
37 37 2F47:35 37 2F50:40
38 38 2F 1:10:10 38 2F 1:17:47

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Posn
1
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IRTCS30
Car
8
2
12
19
4
11
10

14
13
20
25
16

24
32
35

Time
3:39
8:58
9:41
9:50
9:56

10:27

10:44

11:11

11:17

12:49

13:12

15:17

15:20

15:57

16:26

18:06

21:44

22:31

26:57

27:57

Final

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Position after each Stage

for Card 3

to MTC37
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IRTCS30

Posn Car Time
21 29 28:42
22 34 30:08
23 30 31:48
24 22 36:13
25 33 37:29
26 42 39:30
27 27 39:47
28 40 41:48
29 28 42:24
30 21 46:46
31 31 52:37
32 23 52:46

33 39 1:07:46
34 41 1F 1:15:29
35 37 2F 1:03:37
36 38 2F 1:38:08

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Award

1st Overall

2nd Overall

3rd Overall

1st Expert

2nd Expert

3rd Expert

1st Semi-Expert
2nd Semi-Expert
3rd Semi-Expert
1st Novice

2nd Novice

3rd Novice

1st Lady/Mixed Crew

No Crew

8
2
12
19
4

25
24
22
32
29
30
16

Tim Rodgers / Mike Ogram

Guy Robinson / Charles Wheeldon
John Ross / Oliver Ross

David Tubman / John Tubman
Jon Lawson / Chris Pringle
John Haden / lain Tullie

Mark Slatcher / Justin Chapman
David Howell / Stephen Taylor
Bill Chadwick / Alan Edwards
Mick Smith / Dan Spittlehouse
Craig Whitehead / Lee Hudson
Bruce Dunsmore / Sam Collis

Sandie Taylor / Paul Taylor

Last Classified Finisher No eligible finishers

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Final

Car

Honda Civic TypeR
Proton Persona
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205 Gti 1580
Honda Civic

Subaru Impreza Estat
Vauxhall Astra

Opel Manta

Peugeot 205 Gti 1580
Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta XR2
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205

These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Awards

to MTC37


https://www.rallies.info/
https://www.rallies.info/

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Car Cls
7 A
15 A
17 A
18 A
26 B

Final

Crew

John
Pickavance/
Paul Nelson

Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

Mad Gav
Smith/
Graham
Gardner

Adrain
Green/ Paul
Hudson

Trevor
Faulkner/
Christopher
Faulkner

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Retirements in Starting Order forCard1l to STC14

Route

MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC11l STC12 STC13 STC14 Checks

2:52 5:0C

2 20:47 3 10:0C

2 1 12:54 2 1 5:0C
4:10 15 30:0C
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Route
Car Cls Crew MTC1 STC2 STC3 STC4 STC5 NTC6 IRTCS7 RTC8 STC9 STC10 STC11 STC12 STC13 STC14 Checks

36 C Colin
Barker/ lan
Beech

43 A Terry
Martin/
Simon

D AntlA,

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Car Cls
7 A
15 A
17 A
18 A

Final

Total
Card
Crew 1

John 7:52
Pickavance/
Paul Nelson

Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth
Mad Gav
Smith/
Graham
Gardner
Adrain
Green/ Paul

37:47

24:54

Hudson

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003

Retirements in Starting Order

for Card 2

to STC25

Route Otl

MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks Pe

2:31

3:43 1

1:26

1:15

2
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Total
Card Route Otl
Car Cls Crew 1 MTC15 STC16 IRTCS17 RTC18 STC19 STC20 STC21 IRTCS22 RTC23 STC24 STC25 Checks Pe
26 B Trevor 49:10
Faulkner/
Christopher
Faulkner
36 C Colin
Barker/ lan
Beech
43 A Terry
Martin/
Simon

D AntlA,

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.
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Final

Total
Card

Car Cls Crew 2

7

15

17

18

A

John 13:49
Pickavance/

Paul Nelson
Malcolm
Holdsworth/
Richard
Holdsworth

Mad Gav 43:45
Smith/

Graham

Gardner

Adrain 24:54
Green/ Paul
Hudson

Maple Garage Beaver Rally 2003
Retirements in Starting Order for Card 3 to MTC37

Rou
MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 Checl
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Total
Card Rou
Car Cls Crew 2 MTC26 STC27 STC28 STC29 IRTCS30 RTC31 STC32 NTC33 STC34 STC35 STC36 MTC37 Checl
26 B Trevor 49:10
Faulkner/
Christopher
Faulkner
36 C Colin
Barker/ lan
Beech
43 A Terry
Martin/
Simon

D AntlA,

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
These results were last updated on Sunday 4th April 2021 at 20:56 BST

L indicates Lady.

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

